PAROTTA
CHAPATHI
THATTU DOSA
APPAM

ORRATTI
IDIYAPPAM
KUBOOS

OMLETT

COMBO

KADALA CURRY
EGG ROAST
POTTATO CURRY
TOMOTO FRY
GOPI MANJURIAN
MOINISE

BEEF CHILLY
BEEF FRY

CKN CURRY HALF
CKN CURRY FULL
CKN PERATT HALF
CKN PERATT FULL
CKN FRY HALF
CKN FRY FULL
LIVER PPR FRY
CKN CHILLY HALF
CKN CHILLY FULL
SHAWAYA QTR
SHAWAYA HALF
SHAWAYA FULL
ALFAHAM QTR
ALFAHAM HALF
ALFAHAM FULL

120

120
70
120
50
70
130
79
160
299
110
190
380

SHAWARMA
COMBO 359
COMBO 178
GHEE RICE

CHICKEN MINI BIRIYANI

CKN DUM BIRIYANI
BEEF BIRIYANI
CKN FRY BIRIYAI
CKN FRIED RICE
EGG FRIED RICE
VEG FRIED RICE
CKN NOODLES
EGG NOODLES
VEG NOODLES
EGG BULLS EYE
KOTHU PAROTTA
SCHEZWAN BEEF
SCHEZWAN CKN

SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE
SCHEZWAN NOODLES

SCHEZWAN MIXED
DRAGON CHICHEN
DRAGON BEEF
BEEF MASALA
PANNER MASALA
PANEER BUTTER
BUTTER CHICKEN
PEPPER CKN
PLAIN DOSA
GHEE DOSA
MASALA DOSA

GHEE MASALA DOSA

70
360
179

110
100
110
110
20

110



