

PAROTTA	7
CHAPATHI	6
THATTU DOSA	5
APPAM	6
ORRATTI	6
IDIYAPPAM	6
KUBOOS	8
OMLETT	10
COMBO	229
KADALA CURRY	20
EGG ROAST	20
POTTATO CURRY	20
TOMOTO FRY	40
GOPI MANJURIAN	50
MOINISE	10
BEEF CHILLY	100
BEEF FRY	80
CKN CURRY HALF	70
CKN CURRY FULL	120
CKN PERATT HALF	70
CKN PERATT FULL	120
CKN FRY HALF	70
CKN FRY FULL	120
LIVER PPR FRY	50
CKN CHILLY HALF	70
CKN CHILLY FULL	130
SHAWAYA QTR	79
SHAWAYA HALF	160
SHAWAYA FULL	299
ALFAHAM QTR	110
ALFAHAM HALF	190
ALFAHAM FULL	380



SHAWARMA	70
COMBO 359	360
COMBO 178	179
GHEE RICE	50
CHICKEN MINI BIRIYANI	79
CKN DUM BIRIYANI	110
BEEF BIRIYANI	100
CKN FRY BIRIYAI	110
CKN FRIED RICE	110
EGG FRIED RICE	90
VEG FRIED RICE	70
CKN NOODLES	110
EGG NOODLES	90
VEG NOODLES	70
EGG BULLS EYE	10
KOTHU PAROTTA	90
SCHZWAN BEEF	120
SCHZWAN CKN	140
SCHZWAN FRIED RICE	120
SCHZWAN NOODLES	120
SCHZWAN MIXED	150
DRAGON CHICHEN	140
DRAGON BEEF	150
BEEF MASALA	110
PANNER MASALA	90
PANEER BUTTER	120
BUTTER CHICKEN	160
PEPPER CKN	150
PLAIN DOSA	30
GHEE DOSA	40
MASALA DOSA	50
GHEE MASALA DOSA	60